UNIFORM ALLOWANCE 2379 2379

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 
ALLOWANCE

1189 1189

LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE 3963 3963

STATUTORY BONUS 3963 3963

Deductions Amount

PF 1800

PROF TAX 200

Total Earnings 93340 93340 Total Deductions 2000

Net Pay for the Month 91340

(Rupees Ninety One Thousand Three Hundred Forty Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Khadeerahammad Shaik